ORDINANCE NO._$89

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF KIRKLAND, WASHINGTON, ESTABLISHING
SALARIES AND WAGES OF CERTAIN CITY EMPLOYEES IN ACCORDANCE

WITH THE BUDGET ADOPTED FOR THE YEAR 1663,

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF KIRKLAND DO ORDAIN AS FOLLOWS:

The salaries and wages of designated City Employees of the

City of Kirkland shall be in accordance with the Budget adopted

for the year 1963 as follows:

Section 1.

General Government Salaries

Section 2.

Extra Help-Treasurer, Cemetery Clerk

Violations Bureau Clerk -

Police Department

N = Ll = AV

Section 3.

Chief of Police
Detective Sergeant
Sergeants

Patrolmen
Matron-Chief Radio
Operator -

Chief Radioc Operator
Radio Operators
Extra Help -

Park Department

Section 4.

Sdperintendent
Maintenance Man
Life Guards -
Extra Help -

Street Department

Section 5.

Street Supervisor -
Equipment Operator -I-
Equipment Operator -II-
Equipment Operator IIT
Utility Man I

Utility Man II

Street Sweeper Operator

@® P POEOEE

PRPOGE®

539.
463,

457
4iy

.00
.50
.50
.00

.00
.00
.00

.50
.00

50
00

.00
.00
L>7.
b7,
417,

00
00
00

re

1"

re

pe

Building Supervisor, Slgh and Safety, electronics-
Custodian - City Hall, Fire Hall -~
Extra Help - Sign and Safety
Deputy Clerk -

r month-
1t

r month
11

r month
"

Utilities Department (Water-Sewer)

Utilities Superintendent
Utilities Supervisor
Distribution Supervisor-
Installer I

Installer IT

Installer IITI (2)

2 Meter Readers

EPEEEE®

$700

.00
564 .
510.
hex,
4yt .
437,
427,

50
00
00
00
00
00

pe

1

r month
11

$5,800.
L,992.
1,000.
4, 020.

1,680.

$7,500.

6,054,
12,108.
21,552.

4,140,
3,960.
7 h40,
1,020,

$6, 474 .
5,520.
2,800.
1,200.

$8,400.
6,774,
6,120,
52 556 .
5,364
10,488,
10,248.

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00




ORDINANCE NO. (continued)

Section 5. Utilities Department (Water-Sewer) Continued

2 Sewer Maintenance men @ $427.00 per month- $10,248.
Clerical help 12,000.
Extra help - 6 128.
Section 6. Fire Department
Chief - $ 1,500.
Assigtant Chief - 900,
Captain - 600.
Firemens' wages - 7,900,

Section 7. Library Department

Librarian - $ 3,300.
Assistant Librarian - 2,460.
2nd Assistant Librarian - 1, > 980.
Extra help - 708
Section 8. The foregoing salaries are all yearly amounts to be

paid in the manner prescribed by Ordinance No. 878.
Section 9. The salaries and wages as fixed by this Ordinance

shall be the established salaries from January 1, 1963 until changed

. by the City Council.

Section 10. This Ordinance shall be in force and take effect

five (5) days from and after its passage by the Council, approval by

the Mayor and posting or publishing according to law.

~

N4
PASSED and APPROVED the 4 — day of'»LmM%o{va’ , 1962,

_—c:%;‘;.?_,_,c-{"-?;_if )
~—Byron Baggaley —;ﬁi?OR

00
00
00

m I hereby cortify that the foregoing is a true and

Toyed as to Form: correct copy of an Ordinance of the City of Kirk.

f LA Eﬂ\ land and that the same was published or posted ge-

Ralph/I. Thomas - City Attorney cording to law, said Ordinance being No. f{f

and

titled “An/grdaémnce as nbove,

7 ,City Clerk.”



